Stainless Steel Solutions
SanCeram Stainless Steel
As market leaders in commercial sanitaryware, we pride ourselves in delivering  products that offer
exceptional value and performance. With comprehensive products available for all sectors, our technical
team ensure that we offer the right solution for every environment. We are competitively priced and our
passion for providing the very best service is what sets us apart.
Our in-house brand SanCeram has been
developed using our extensive knowledge of the

SSUH3R SanCeram 2400mm Surgeon’s Scrub Up Trough SU H | Right Waste
Disposal Units
Order code Description
SSPSLH SanCeram Plaster Sink PS H  | Left Sink
SSPSRH SanCeram Plaster Sink PS H | Right Sink
Order code Description
SSSK10TH SanCeram Healthcare Sink SK1 | Without Tap Holes
SSSK12TH SanCeram Healthcare Sink SK1 | With Tap Holes
SSSK20TH SanCeram Healthcare Double Sink SK2 | Without Tap Holes
SSSK22TH SanCeram Healthcare Double Sink SK2 | With Tap Holes
SSSTA0THL SanCeram Healthcare Sink and Drainer Top STA | Left Hand Drainer | Without Tap Holes
SSSTA2THL SanCeram Healthcare Sink and Drainer Top STA | Left Hand Drainer | With Tap Holes
SSSTA0THR SanCeram Healthcare Sink and Drainer Top STA | Right Hand Drainer | Without Tap Holes
SSSTA2THR SanCeram Healthcare Sink and Drainer Top STA | Right Hand Drainer | With Tap Holes
SSSTB SanCeram Healthcare Sink and Double Drainer Top STB
SSSTCL SanCeram Healthcare Double Sink and Drainer Top STC | Left Hand Drainer
SSSTCR SanCeram Healthcare Double Sink and Drainer Top STC | Right Hand Drainer
Plaster Sinks
Healthcare Sinks
Scrub Up Troughs
Order code Description
SSWT1200 SanCeram 1200mm Wash Trough | Without Tap Holes
SSWT1200TAP SanCeram 1200mm Wash Trough | 35mm Tap Holes
SSWT1800 SanCeram 1800mm Wash Trough | Without Tap Holes
SSWT1800TAP SanCeram 1800mm Wash Trough | 35mm Tap Holes
SSWT2400 SanCeram 2400mm Wash Trough | Without Tap Holes
SSWT2400TAP SanCeram 2400mm Wash Trough | 35mm Tap Holes
Wash Troughs
Janitorial Units
Order code Description
SSJU SanCeram Janitorial Unit
SSJUHBN SanCeram Janitorial Unit JU HBN
Product Codes
Urinals
Commercial Sinks
Order code Description
SSUR1200C SanCeram 1200mm Trough Urinal | Concealed Cistern
SSUR1200E SanCeram 1200mm Trough Urinal | Exposed Cistern
SSUR1800C SanCeram 1800mm Trough Urinal | Concealed Cistern
SSUR1800E SanCeram 1800mm Trough Urinal | Exposed Cistern
SSUR2400C SanCeram 2400mm Trough Urinal | Concealed Cistern
SSUR2400E SanCeram 2400mm Trough Urinal | Exposed Cistern
Order code Description
SSKS1000L SanCeram 1000mm Commercial Sink Top and Drainer | Left Hand Drainer
SSKS1000R SanCeram 1000mm Commercial Sink Top and Drainer | Right Hand Drainer
SSKS1200L SanCeram 1200mm Commercial Sink Top and Drainer | Left Hand Drainer
SSKS1200R SanCeram 1200mm Commercial Sink Top and Drainer | Right Hand Drainer
SSKS1500L SanCeram 1500mm Commercial Sink Top and Drainer | Left Hand Drainer
SSKS1500R SanCeram 1500mm Commercial Sink Top and Drainer | Right Hand Drainer
SSK2S1800 SanCeram 1800mm Commercial Double Sink and Double Drainer Top
SSK2S2D SanCeram 2400mm Commercial Double Sink and Double Drainer Top
SS1S1D0THL SanCeram Inset Sink and Drainer | Left Hand Drainer | Without Tap Holes
SS1S1D2THL SanCeram Inset Sink and Drainer | Left Hand Drainer | With Tap Holes
SS1S1D0THR SanCeram Inset Sink and Drainer | Right Hand Drainer | Without Tap Holes